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" Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under Internal Revenue Laws
| - Serial Number

District Fer Optional Use by Recording Office

. ‘Portland, OR 939120880

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,
notice is given that taxes {Including interest and penalties) have been
assessed . against the following-named taxpayer. : Demand for payment of
this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien
in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging
to this taxpayer for the amount of ‘these taxes, and  additional penalties,
interest, and costs that may accrue. IR

“Name of Taxpayer LAWRENCE M HALL

5859 WINTER AVE
KLAMATH FALLS, OR

Residence
97603

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to cach assessment listed below, unless
noliceoflienisreﬁledtwmedalegivenmwwm(c).mismﬁceshan.mnndayldiovﬁng
suchdale,operaleasawrﬁﬁwteotre!easeasdeﬁmdiancsazs(a).

‘Tax Peviod

Kind of Tax
(a)

Ended
(b)

identifying Number
{c)

Last Day of
Refiling
(e)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
ih

1040
1040
~1040

12/31/80
12/31/81

521-40-808%
521-40-8089

12/08/86
12/08/86

01/07/97
01/07/97
01/07/97

9484.66
7379.37
8765.49

12/31/8_2 521-40-8089 12/08/86

" Place of Filing -

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK
KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

25629.52

Portland, OR

This notice was prepared and signed at

the ___ﬁ:_dday of OCtOPi%r ', 91

Signature

for S NIXON

Revenue Officer

. "(NOTE:Ce(ﬁﬁcamolo(ﬁoeraumorizedbylawmmWssmmﬁdmm\MdWmFmTaxm

<" Rev. Rul, 71466, 1971 - 2.C.B. 409) S )
SN , _Part 1 - Kept By Recording Office Form 668(Y) ®cv. 12-85)

* STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 'ss.

Filed for record at request of the
of Oct

9th
AD.19 Ci _a_9:12  oclock A M., and duly recorded in Vol.
of ‘. S. Tax Liens on Page 20931 i
Evelyn Biehn  County Clerk
FEE - $5 .00 By Mo le LTI L

day

M31




