trict Bor	tland, OR	Serial Numb	per 93912088	0	For Optional Use by Recording Office
tice is giver sessed again s liability had favor of the this taypays	n that takes (ast the followin I been made, bu United States o er for the amo asts that may acc	6322, and 6323 of the including interest an including interest an including interest and including including interest and including inter	Demand for pay Therefore, there	yment of is a lien selonging	
esidence 5859 WINTER AVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603					
ch date, operate	as a certificate of rek	ldentifying Number	Date of Assessment	Last Day of Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment
(a) 1040	(b) 12/31/80	(c) 521-40-8089	12/08/86	01/07/97	9484.66 7379.37
1040 1040 1040	12/31/81 12/31/82	521-40-8089 521-40-8089	12/08/86 12/08/86	01/07/97 01/07/97	8765.49
Place of Filing	KLAMA'	E OF COUNTY CLE TH COUNTY TH FALLS, OR	97601	Total	s 25629.52
	KLANA				
This notice was	s prepared and sig	gned at Port	land, OR		, on t
he <u>3r</u> d _{da}	ay of Oct	ober 91			
	S NIXON		Title		venue Officer
Rev. Rul.	71-466, 1971 - 2 C.	B. 409) Part 1 -	owledgements is not ex Kept By Recording	ssontial to the valid Office	ity of Notice of Federal Tax Lien Formi 668(Y) (Rev. 1
STATE OF O	REGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATH: s	s.		the 9th
a Maria da Santa Partir da	ord at request of				the 9th sly recorded in Vol. M91